

2024 Membership form

Mailing address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
\mathbf{M}	embership waiv	er
safely complete the run. I assume all risks associated we to, falls, contact with other participants, the effects of traffic on the course, all such risks being known and consideration of your acceptance of my application for the Road Runners Club of America, the Crested Butte claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of my partic or carelessness on the part of the persons named in this	the weather, including high ld appreciated by me. Havin membership, I for myself and Mountain Runners and all sipation in these club activities	heat and/or humidity, the conditions of trail/road and la gread this waiver and knowing these facts, and in anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release ponsors, their representatives and successors from all
	s waiver.	
NAME. Please print		AMILY MEMBER
NAME. Please print SIGNATURE		AMILY MEMBER

2024 Membership: \$75.00 per member
Includes CB Mountain Runner Hat, Headband & Socks
Pizza Parties
Breakfast Cookouts
\$20 off 10 Punch Pass @ CORE
20% off Storewide @ Paradox Footwear (May 11 – October 6, 2024)
\$50 off Cart to Cart Entry (as you already have the goods)
Entry into Year End Drawing for Cool Local Stuff!

Please make checks payable to Crested Butte Mountain Runners P.O. Box 2107, Crested Butte, CO 81224

Or VENMO (see below)

Crested Butte Mountain Runners

Venmo Link

 $\underline{https://www.venmo.com/u/CrestedButte-MountainRunners}$

